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Delight Through Connections
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EmfIEE (mm)

EmERE

BB (mm)
EmBERHY
EmEE
MRIE
B

BitEHSE  BEREBNKRRER IEEERZE

PCB Connector — Socket, Wave soldering
PCB Connector — Socket
5.00
Green (default)
Without
Wave soldering
5.00*(P-1)+6.6
8.47
12
1.0x1.0
1.6~17
02P~24P

Single level

PA

TEL: +886-2-8069-9000 / E-mail: service@dinkle.com
© DINKLE ENTERPRISE CO ,LTD. ALL RIGHT RESERVED

1/3



g R ARl
[RAER - FaUL4
e ER)

i}

E

mm

ik
i
st
=)
o
I

EEIB-IEC

,
m oz

X}

f
8
8
f
8
8

B (I1/2)(V)
* (II/2)(V)
&R (I/3)(V)
SPEEEE R (11/2)(KV)
SPEETE R (I11/2)(KV)
SPEEER (I11/3)(KV)
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FEBEDA (V)
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Delight Through Connections
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VO
O500MQ at DC 500V
COPPER ALLOY
Tin PLATED

630
18
630
320
320

300
15
300
10

YES
120

300
15
300
10

300
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ERDA (A)

BEEE (V)
BEBM (A)
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Delight Through Connections
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